The information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Fixture-Integrated Sensor based on Bluetooth® mesh
Converts Luminaires into Multifunctional IoT Devices
Key Features Benefits Applications
• Bluetooth® mesh compliant
• PIR occupancy detection
• Daylight harvesting

The information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Sensor Controller LBCC2ZZ1PR-TEMP (Sample P/N) / LBCC2ZZ1PR-280 (Production P/N)
Sensor-less Controller LBCC2ZZ1UY-TEMP (Sample P/N)  / LBCC2ZZ1UY-408 (Production P/N)
Physical Information
Dimensions / Weight See Dimensions / 12.3g (without locknut) / 21.3g (with locknut)
Mounting (Luminaire Hole) 1/2" trade size knockout (22.2-22.3mm)
Material / Color ABS / White